
Name Position School Effective

Hepperle, Jay Assistant Principal DHS 2015-2016

Beckner, Jessica Grade 3 Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Cook, Bobbi Kindgergarten Lincoln 2015-2016

Dakken, Trista School Counselor Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Fridley, Amber School Counselor Lincoln 2015-2016

Hayden, James Physical Education DHS 2015-2016

Kathrein, Morgan Grade 1 Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Kralicek, Joshua Language Arts DHS 2015-2016

Perlichek, Ashley Kindgergarten Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Rasmussen, Ashley Strategist DHS 2015-2016

Rear, Hanna English Language Learner District Wide 2015-2016

Sanford, Toril School Counselor Heart River 2015-2016

Zalesky, Megan Grade 4 Jefferson 2015-2016

Janke, Rebekah Grade 6 Berg 2015-2016

Marshall, Ashly Mathematics Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Paiz, Danielle Library Media Specialist Hagen/Berg 2015-2016

Aman, Tiffany Language Arts Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Kuhn, Amanda School Counselor Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Eslinger, Dinah Grade 4 Jefferson 2015-2016

Gallegos, Paula Resource Room Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Goodall, Kimberly Language Arts Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Christensen, Anne-Marie Grade 2 Heart River 2015-2016

Dorval, Paulette Family and Consumer Science DHS 2015-2016

Ironfield, Michelle Grade 5 Lincoln 2015-2016

Johnson, Denise Elementary Art Various Elementary 2015-2016

Kensinger, Elisa Science DHS 2015-2016

Long, Levi Mathematics Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Lorge, Cameron Grade 3 Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Selle, Todd Mathematics/STEM Instructor Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Ahmann, Patrick Mathematics Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Ahmann, Tiffany Teacher of the Hearing Impaired Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Hausauer, Jennifer School Counselor Prairie Rose 2015-2016

Brandvik, Shayla Social Studies SWCHS 2015-2016

Callahan, Michelle .2 FTE Speech Language Pathologist District Wide 2015-2016

Wilhelmi, Jolene Preschool Instructor Early Childhood Center 2015-2016

Bergeron, Audrey Mathematics DHS 2015-2016

Schmidt, Marissa Preschool Instructor Early Childhood Center 2015-2016

Anheluk, Jerrica Family and Consumer Science DHS 2016-2017

Ausland, Alexandra Grade 1 Roosevelt 2015-2016

Ausland, Alexandra Grade 3 Heart River 2016-2017

Conrad, Trevor Grade 5 Heart River 2016-2017

Certified New Hires for 2015-2016 and 2016-2017
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Frank, Toni Grade 1 Roosevelt 2016-2017

Horton, Kelly English Language Learner District Wide 2016-2017

O'Brien, Daniel Mathematics Hagen Junior High 2016-2017

Tenerovich, Natasha English Language Learner District Wide 2016-2017

Urlacher, Chantal Grade 3 Jefferson 2016-2017

Yon, Danielle Grade 2 Prairie Rose 2016-2017

Bishop, Tonya ID Instructor Heart River 2016-2017

Cunningham, Emily Kindergarten Prairie Rose 2016-2017

King, Catherine Speech Language Pathologist DW 2016-2017

Lanfersieck, Kay Special Education Early Childhood Center 2016-2017

Stara, Rachel Grade 1 Jefferson 2016-2017

Walker, Nicole Grade 5 Heart River 2016-2017

Dvorak, Shayna Grade 2 Jefferson 2016-2017

Ondrovich, Christa Kindergarten Prairie Rose 2016-2017

Buerkle, Darcy Special Education/LD Instructor Heart River 2016-2017

Dekker, Kristina Grade 2 Heart River 2016-2017

Glasser, Daniel Physical Education Berg 2016-2017

Hondl, McKyla Special Education/ID Instructor Jefferson 2016-2017

Kuhn, Tristae Grade 2 Prairie Rose 2016-2017

Simonds, Rebecca Grade 4 Prairie Rose 2016-2017

Watson, Kyle Physical Education Jefferson 2016-2017

Name Position School Effective

Miller, Megan Grade 1 to Kindergarten Lincoln to Jefferson 2015-2016

Zalesky, Megan Grade 4 to Grade 2 Jefferson Elementary 2015-2016

Goodall, Kristina Math Instructor to Lead Teacher Hagen to SWCHS 2015-2016

Jangula, Brandi Language Arts to Teacher on Special Assignment Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Peters, James Technology Education to Science Hagen Junior High 2015-2016

Marshall, Ashly Mathematics Instructor Hagen to DHS 2015-2016

Eslinger, Dinah Grade 4 to Grade 3 Jefferson Elementary 2016-2017

Hughes, Amy Grade 3 to Grade 5 Heart River to Jefferson 2016-2017

Newton, Tia Grade 5 to Grade 4 Heart River to Prairie Rose 2016-2017

Newton, Tia Grade 4 to Grade 5 Prairie Rose 2016-2017

Name Position School New, Transfer or Reassignment Effective

Fisher, Joy Library Media Specialist Hagen/Berg Paiz, Danielle 2015-2016

Koppinger, Cynthia Language Arts Dickinson High School Kralichek, Joshua 2015-2016

Kudrna, Kendra Grade 5 Prairie Rose No Vacancy 2015-2016

Barr, Thomas Assistant Principal Dickinson High School Hepperle, Jay** 2015-2016

Miller, Rebecca English Language Learner Instructor District Wide Rear, Hanna 2015-2016

Arneson, Dean School Counselor Lincoln Fridley, Amber 2015-2016

Certified Transfers/Reassignments for 2015-2016 and 2016-2017

Certified Resignations 2015-2016 and 2016-2017 (and transfers within the District**)
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Hanson, Sharon A. Early Childhood Center Director Early Childhood Center No Vacancy 2015-2016

Lefor, Bree Kindergarten Prairie Rose Perlichek, Ashley 2015-2016

Smutzler, Dirk Science Hagen Junior High Peters, James** 2015-2016

Kocer, MaryFrances Kindergarten Jefferson Miller, Megan 2015-2016

Hepperle, Jay** Lead Instructor/Administrator SWCHS Goodall, Kristina** 2015-2016

Lozano, Blanca Mathematics Hagen Junior High Marshall, Ashly 2015-2016

Nelsen, Janice Adult Basic Education Satelitte Instructor ALC - Beulah Biesterfeld, Jessica 2015-2016

Young, Bobbie Jo School Counselor Heart River Sanford, Toril 2015-2016

Callahan, Michelle Speech Language Pathologist District Wide/Heart River Callahan, Michelle 2015-2016

Kysar, Katherine Language Arts Hagen Junior High Aman, Tifffany 2015-2016

Benson, Sarah School Counselor Hagen Junior High Dakken, Trista 2015-2016

Schlecht, Justin Art Instructor District Wide Johnson, Denise 2015-2016

Soto, Christina Grade 2 Lincoln No Vacancy 2015-2016

Stefalo, Joseph Grade 2 Jefferson Zalesky, Megan 2015-2016

Beckman, Kelli Speech Language Pathologist Early Childhood Center 2015-2016

Lee, Tylene Grade 5 Lincoln Ironfield, Michelle 2015-2016

Roth, Anthony Science Dickinson High School Kensinger, Elisa 2015-2016

Hartman, Jennifer Grade 2 Heart River Christensen, Anne-Marie 2015-2016

Beckner, Jessica Grade 3 Prairie Rose Lorge, Cameron 2015-2016

Goodall, Kristina** Mathematics Hagen Junior High Long, Levi 2015-2016

Jangula, Brandi** Language Arts Hagen Junior High Goodall, Kimberly 2015-2016

Peters, James** Technology Education Hagen Junior High Selle, Todd 2015-2016

Rolfstad, Anne School Counselor Prairie Rose Hausauer, Jennifer 2015-2016

Wilhelmi, Jolene Preschool Instructor Early Childhood Center Wilhelmi, Jolene 2015-2016

Jung, Jennifer Grade 3 Jefferson No Vacancy 2015-2016

Ziegler, Carrie Mathematics/Science SWCHS No Vacancy 2015-2016

Barman, Heidi Speech Language Pathologist District Wide King, Catherine 2016-2017

Mousseau, James English Language Learner Instructor District Wide Tenerovich, Natasha 2016-2017

Sherman, Brandie Grade 1 Roosevelt Ausland, Alexandra 9/25/2015

Smith, Megan Preschool Instructor Early Childhood Center Schmidt, Marisa 10/6/2015

Riopelle, Joel Mathematics Dickinson High School Bergeron, Audrey 1/4/2016

Miller, Susan + Mathematics Hagen Junior High O'Brien, Daniel 2016-2017

Barton, Silva Grade 5 Heart River Conrad, Trevor 2016-2017

Bonicelli, Barbara + Technology Integration Instructor Hagen Junior High TO BE DETERMINED 2016-2017

Bruhschwein, Mary + Family and Consumer Science Dickinson High School Anheluk, Jerrica 2016-2017

Talkington, Nicole + Special Education Instructor Early Childhood Center Lanfersieck, Kay 2016-2017

Adams, Amber + Grade 1 Jefferson Stara, Rachel 2016-2017

Hughes, Amy** Grade 3 Heart River Ausland, Alexandra** 2016-2017

Jaeger, Michele + Special Education Instructor Heart River Bishop, Tonya 2016-2017

Mitchell, Kelsey + Grade 3 Jefferson Eslinger, Dinah** 2016-2017

Ausland, Alexandra** Grade 1 Roosevelt Frank, Toni 2016-2017

Newton, Tia ** Grade 5 Heart River Walker, Nicole 2016-2017

Evers, Kelcey Kindergarten Prairie Rose NO VACANCY 2016-2017
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Foster, Jordan Special Education Strategist Jefferson Hondl, McKyla 2016-2017

Sajdak, Amanda Grade 2 Jefferson Dvorak, Shayna 2016-2017

Wolf, Mallory Grade 6 Berg NO VACANCY 2016-2017

Vanyo, Kelsey Kindergarten Prairie Rose Ondrovich, Christa 2016-2017

Callahan, Michelle Speech Language Pathologist District Wide 2016-2017

Christensen, Anne-Marie Grade 2 Heart River Dekker, Kristina 2016-2017

Havelka, Savannah Grade 1 Lincoln NO VACANCY 2016-2017

Haynes, Benjamin Grade 5 Prairie Rose Newton, Tia** 2016-2017

Jundt, Carlean Physical Education Jefferson Watson, Kyle 2016-2017

Olson, Daniel Physical Education Berg Glasser, Daniel 2016-2017

Price, Dana Speech Language Pathologist Jefferson 2016-2017

Showalter, Sheri Grade 2 Prairie Rose Kuhn, Tristae 2016-2017

Name Position School New Employee Effective

** Transfer w/in District

Thomas, Belinda Head Cook Hagen Junior High Lietzke, Renee 2015-2016

Smith, Lyla Kitchen Helper Hagen Junior High Krenz, Deloris 2015-2016

Greenslit, Jenna EMH Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Shypkowski, Jeremy 2014-2015

Krenz, Allen** Head Custodian Hagen Junior High Beckner Jr., Robert 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Olson, Ashley 2014-2015

New Position ED Paraprofessional Roosevelt Acevedo, Lori 2014-2015

Temporary Position Special Needs Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Getz, Sheila 2014-2015

Jonio, Laura General Paraprofessional Jefferson Adom, Nancy 2014-2015

Helmkamp, Meghan ID Paraprofessional Heart River Masko, Michelle 2014-2015

Marboe, Holly General Paraprofessional Adult Learning Center No Vacancy 2014-2015

Sherman, Leticia General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Cortez, Ligia 2014-2015

Smith, Vickie ED Paraprofessional Berg Avila, Ireida 2014-2015

Gerbig, Carma Academic Learning Center Paraprofessional Hagen Junior High Brandvik, Shayla 2015-2016

Robledo, Diana ED Paraprofessional Hagen Junior High Goodall, Kimberly 2014-2015

Christian, Suzanna Kitchen Helper Roosevelt Tuhy, Catherine 2014-2015

Peters, Sheri Kitchen Helper/Playground Supervisor Prairie Rose Belland, Rachel/Bautz, LaLonnie 2014-2015

New Position RASP Summer Bus Driver RASP Shepard, Krista 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Dodge, Breanne 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Martel, Alexa 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Jilek, Dakota 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Heidt, Katherine 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Keller, Zachary 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Lafond, Kaitlin 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Porter, Sarah 2014-2015

Rising, Debra Administrative Assistant/Behavior Specialist Hagen Junior High Brilz, Lisa 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Bliss, Rachelle 2014-2015

Classified Resignations/Terminations/Transfers/Hires 2015-2016 and 2016-2017
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Avila, Ireida ED Paraprofessional Berg Wilson, Debra 2014-2015

Nelson, Katlyn RASP Co--Director RASP Ridl, Christina 2014-2015

RASP Co--Director RASP Haugen, Karla** 2014-2015

Haugen, Karla** ID Paraprofessional Heart River Reisenauer, Karen 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Koppinger, Ann 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Steffan, Allison 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Wandler, Abby 2014-2015

RASP Supervisor RASP Copp, Austyn 2014-2015

Appiagyei, Amma ED Paraprofessional Lincoln No Vacancy 2014-2015

Elkin, Bobbi General Paraprofessional/Playground Supervisor Lincoln No Vacancy 2015-2016

Frost, Michelle Academic Learning Center Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Osterman, Rebecca 2014-2015

Andvik, Rebecca English Language Learner Program Facilitator District Wide No Vacancy 2015-2016

Acevedo, Lori ED Paraprofessional Roosevelt No Vacancy 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Theard, Aidan 2014-2015

Masirika, Justin General Custodian Dickinson High School Massey, Justin 2014-2015

Gamero, Noemi Cleaning Personnel CAO/ALC Namyniuk, Dawn 2014-2015

Beckner, Robert Jr. Head Custodian Hagen Junior High Evenson, Mike 2014-2015

Krank, Heidi Administrative Assistant Jefferson Ziegs, Meghan 2015-2016

Novotny, Diane General Custodian Roosevelt No Vacancy 2015-2016

Novotny, Gilbert General Custodian Roosevelt Masirika, Justin 2015-2016

Olson, Johnathan ED Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Williams, Whitney 2015-2016

Kostelecky, Mary Kitchen Helper Berg Hellickson, Amber 2015-2016

Woolston, Cynthia Sign Language Interpreter Prairie Rose No Vacancy 2015-2016

General Custodian Hagen Junior High Battey, Jean-Claude 2014-2015

RASP - Summer Bus Driver RASP Horton, Kristy 2014-2015

RASP - Summer Bus Driver RASP Magelky, Larry 2014-2015

Johnson, Denise ID Paraprofessional Heart River Bowland, Judith 2015-2016

Hauck, Barbara Assistant Cook Dickinson High School Faiman, Patti 2015-2016

Williams, Whitney ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Keller, Samantha 2015-2016

Faiman, Patti Salad Bar Attendant Dickinson High School Crandell, Chantal 2015-2016

New Position General Custodian Prairie Rose Fernandez, Julian 2015-2016

Praus, Tina General Custodian Jefferson Schilling, Sheila** 2015-2016

Johnson, Tina Kitchen Helper Lincoln Anton, Anita 2015-2016

Schilling, Sheila** Kitchen Helper Jefferson Wamre, Deb** 2015-2016

Schaaf, Trina Playground Supervisor Heart River Sheesley, Patricia 2015-2016

Wamre, Deb** Kitchen Helper/Dishwasher Jefferson Susa, Richard 2015-2016

Massey, Donald General Custodian Dickinson High School Bullinger, David 2015-2016

Filkowski, KaraLee General Paraprofessional Roosevelt Dukart, Samantha 2015-2016

Adom, Nancy General Paraprofessional Jefferson No Vacancy 2015-2016

Dukart. Alecia Technology Paraprofessional Berg Anderson, Stephanie 2015-2016

Goodall, Kimberly ED Paraprofessional Hagen Junior High Groffy, Erica 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Cybalski, Abigail 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Hood, Jordan 2015-2016
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Brandvik, Shayla Academic Learning Center Paraprofessional Hagen Junior High Weller, Staci 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Hansen, Brenna 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Dukart, Samantha 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Prchal, Christopher 2015-2016

Cole, Meggie General/LLI Paraprofessional Heart River No Vacancy 2015-2016

Stutzman, Ruby General Paraprofessional Prairie Rose No Vacancy 2015-2016

Playground Supervisor Prairie Rose Dodge, Breanne 2015-2016

New Position English Language Learner Paraprofessional District Wide Pacheco, Leonor 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Ausland, Alexandra 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Frei, Lydia 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Kuntz, Kelsey 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Jahner, Josh 2015-2016

Namyniuk, Dawn Special Education Bus Paraprofessional DW Gonser, Todd 2015-2016

RASP RASP Berg, Michael 2015-2016

Kitchen Helper/Dishwasher Roosevelt Vikan, Marion 2015-2016

Resource Room Paraprofessional Heart River Bachler, Jessalyn 2015-2016

ED Paraprofessional Lincoln Sime, Carolyn 2015-2016

ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Monarrez, Natalie 2015-2016

ID Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Frank, Jacqueline 2015-2016

ED Paraprofessional Roosevelt Hollingshead, Liliana 2015-2016

Playground Supervisor Roosevelt Brunn, Nadine 2015-2016

Masko, Michelle ID Paraprofessional Heart River Loll, Marissa 2015-2016

Dodge, Breanne General/LLI Paraprofessional/Playground Supervisor Prairie Rose Milliren, Courtney 2015-2016

Blackwood, Teresa Computer Instructor/Paraprofessional Adult Learning Center Alexander, Jenna 2015-2016

New Position English Language Learner Paraprofessional District Wide Gerving, Mary 2015-2016

Brunn, Nadine Playground Supervisor Roosevelt No Vacancy 2015-2016

Gullickson, Jerrel General Custodian Heart River Novotny, Marcellus 2015-2016

New Position ED Paraprofessional Jefferson Ermisch, Ashley 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Alvarez, Arianna 2015-2016

Groffy, Erica ED Paraprofessional Hagen Junior High Weyrauch, Cassandra 2015-2016

Dauwen, Susan Payroll Administrative Assistant Central Administration Office Gab, Vonda 2015-2016

Resource/General/LLI Paraprofessional Heart River Urbanec, Michael 2015-2016

Wehri, Melinda LD Paraprofessional Heart River Salgado, Andrea 2015-2016

Brew, Marjorie General Custodian (PT) Dickinson High School Barney, Kristie 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Holman, Katelyn 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Aman, Courtney 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Fleck, Dakota 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Kostelecky, Jacob 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Steiner, Devin 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Hushka, Megan 2015-2016

Bautz, Lalonnie Kitchen Helper Prairie Rose Marsh, Lacey 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Kainz, Morgan 2015-2016

Sime, Carolyn ED Paraprofessional Lincoln Kuhn, Tristae 2015-2016
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Ladbury, Alysa LD/Speech Paraprofessional Heart River Wilson, Kori 2015-2016

Novotny, Marcellus General Custodian Heart River Kulu, Polydor 2015-2016

Anton, Anita Kitchen Helper Lincoln Geary, John 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Gustafson, Shelby 2015-2016

Bergeron, Audrey Academic Learning Center Paraprofessional Dickinson High School Pfremmer, Lynelle 2015-2016

Fernandez, Julian General Custodian (PT) Prairie Rose Ridl, Allen 2015-2016

New Position General Custodian (PT) Heart River Ridl, Allen 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Young, Jordan 2015-2016

New Position General Paraprofessional Heart River Dobitz, Joyce 2015-2016

Salgado, Andrea LD Paraprofessional Heart River Sheesley, Patricia 2015-2016

Playground Supervisor Lincoln Messer, Tracy 2015-2016

Bachler, Jessalyn Resource Room Paraprofessional Heart River Helmer, Jennifer 2015-2016

Davis, Isaura Test Administrator/Administrative Assistant Adult Learning Center Alexander, Jenna 2015-2016

Davis, Isaura Administrative Assistant Adult Learning Center Alexander, Jenna 2015-2016

Hellickson, Amber Kitchen Helper Berg Aryal, Kalpana 2015-2016

Perzinski, Sandra + TMH/ID Paraprofessional Dickinson High School 2016-2017

Battey, Jean-Claude General Custodian Hagen Junior High Kubischta, William 2015-2016

New Position LLI/General Paraprofessional Heart River L'Esperance, Kyla 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Pedersen, Stetson 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Phillips, Lane 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Martin, Samantha 2015-2016

Sano, Ganza General Custodian DHS Barney, Kristie** 2015-2016

Barney, Kristie** General Custodian (part time) DHS Whitehead, Jeffrey 2015-2016

Bishop, Tonya ** ID Paraprofessional Heart River 2016-2017

Novotny, Richard + Head Custodian Jefferson Whitehead, Jeffrey** 2016-2017

RASP Supervisor RASP Wuerflein, Andrew 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Frei, Jedadiah 2015-2016

RASP Supervisor RASP Sheesley, Samantha 2015-2016

Kidrowski, Angie Administrative Assistant Central Administration Office NO VACANCY 2015-2016

Ermisch, Ashley Resource/ED Paraprofessional Jefferson NO VACANCY 2016-2017

Kuhn, Tristae Resource Paraprofessional Lincoln NO VACANCY 2016-2017

L'Esperance, Kyla General Paraprofessional Heart River 2016-2017

Aryal, Kalpana Kitchen Helper Berg 2016-2017

Vikan, Marion Kitchen Helper Roosevelt 2016-2017

Whitehead, Jeffrey** General Custodian (part time) DHS Meduna, Charles 2016-2017

Bowland, Judith ID Paraprofessional Heart River 2015-2016

New Position Hearing Impaired Paraprofessional Prairie Rose Bergman, Kellie 2016-2017

Anton, Jim Head Custodian Lincoln Kubischta, William** 2015-2016

Gerving, Mary Chris Hagen Junior High NO VACANCY 2015-2016

Kubischta, William** General Custodian Hagen Junior High/DW Dickey, David 2015-2016

Osterman, Rebecca Academic Learning Center Paraprofessional DHS 2016-2017

Chorne, Judith Head Cook Berg 2016-2017

New Position RASP Summer Bus Driver RASP Cheff, Shawna 2015-2016
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New Position RASP Summer Bus Driver RASP Ostrander, Ashley 2015-2016

Dschaak, Gabrial Playground Supervisor Berg 2015-2016

Polly, Dustin General Custodian Hagen Junior High Suwyn, Barbara 2015-2016

Kulu, Polydor General Custodian Heart River 2016-2017

Early Resignation + (before 3/1/2016 for certified staff and before 4/1/2016 for classified staff)
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